Position Other Positions Held

Manager, College Information
Systems

Instructor, Adjunct

Data Communications
Specialist

Sr Computer & Network
Support Specialist

WEB Architect

Sr Computer & Network
Support Specialist

Computer & Network Support
Specialist

Computer & Network Support
Specialist

Computer & Network Support
Specialist

Asst Computer & Network
Support Specl

Asst Computer & Network
Support Specl

Office Assistant

Manager, College Information
Systems

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology
LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology
LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology

LACC Information
Technology

Total Wages

$150,163

$118,445

$117,224

$108,361

$97,414

$90,061

$79,753

$75.244

$73,826

$65,082

$51,343

$22,146

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,088

$31,738

$44,391

$43,361

$41,753

$44,221

$27,521

$36,968

$23,177

$22,191

$28,185

$0



