Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, College Information Systems	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$150,163	\$43,088
Data Communications Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$118,445	\$31,738
Sr Computer & Network Support Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$117,224	\$44,391
WEB Architect		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$108,361	\$43,361
Sr Computer & Network Support Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$97,414	\$41,753
Computer & Network Support Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$90,061	\$44,221
Computer & Network Support Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$79,753	\$27,521
Computer & Network Support Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$75,244	\$36,968
Asst Computer & Network Support Specl		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$73,826	\$23,177
Asst Computer & Network Support Specl		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$65,082	\$22,191
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$51,343	\$28,185
Manager, College Information Systems		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Information Technology	\$22,146	\$0